© COPYRIGHT MARTIN, A DIVISION OF MARTIN BULK HANDLING
SOLUTIONS(PTY) LTD., T/A MARTIN ENGINEERING.   ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED COVERED BY U.S. AND FOREIGN PATENTS PENDING AND
ISSUED. ® AND ™ INDICATE TRADEMARKS OF MARTIN ENGINEERING.
PROPERTY OF MARTIN
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DRAWING FILE
INVOLVES CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY DESIGN RIGHTS OF
MARTIN.

T BRACKET STANDARD BRACKETCHANNEL T BRACKET
ITEM
No. QTY COMPONENT DESCRIPTION PART No. REFERENCE
1 1 *SUPPORT PIPE
450-1200BW - 63x63 SQUARE TO 60 ROUND
PLDL-PIP-EWEL-DXXXX MAIN SUPPORT MEMBER
1350-2400 BW - 63x63 SQUARE TO 76 ROUND
2 1 PAIR *STOP BLOCK PIN LATCH STOP BLOCK BRK-PIN-LATC-H BUFFER ENDS
3 AS REQ'D *BUFFER RUBBER BUFFER BUFR-PIN-LATC-ARBS PINLATCH BUFFER
4 2 *PIN LATCH CONNECTING ROD PIN LATCH ROUND BAR 450-2400 BW RBAR-PIN-LATC-HXXXX STAINLESS STEEL ROD
5 1 *PIN LATCH CONNECTING ROD SAFETY CLIP LINCHPIN SAFETY CLIP CLIP-PI-SAFE-10MM SAFETY PIN
6 2 *SUPPORT CLAMP
60 DIA CLAMP 450-1200 BW CLMP/STD/0000/00060 60 DIA PIPE CLAMP
76 DIA CLAMP 1350-2400 BW CLMP/STD/0000/00076 76 DIA PIPE CLAMP
7 1 PAIR *BRACKET
STANDARD BRACKET 250mm BRKT-STD-0000-00250 250mm L-BRACKET
STANDARD BRACKET 350mm BRKT-STD-0000-00350 350mm L-BRACKET
STANDARD BRACKET 450mm BRKT-STD-0000-00450 450mm L-BRACKET
T BRACKET 350mm BRKT-000-000T-00350 350mm T BRACKET
T BRACKET 450mm BRKT-000-000T-00450 450mm T BRACKET
CHANNEL T BRACKET 350mm BRKT-000-CHAN-T0350 350mm CHANNEL BRACKET
CHANNEL T BRACKET 450mm BRKT-000-CHAN-T0450 450mm CHANNEL BRACKET
CHANNEL T BRACKET 600mm BRKT-000-CHAN-T0600 600mm CHANNEL BRACKET
8 2 * TENSION ADJUSTMENT BRACKETS ADJUSTING BRACKET BRKT-000-0000-00ADJ TENSIONER
BELT WIDTH
(mm) QTY
ITEM No.3